Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #2202, Whiteside Roman Ogee 5/32R, 9/16CL,
1-1/8LD, 1/2" Shank Router Bit

$44.33
Thank you for shopping with us!

The Roman Ogee design has been popular since late thirteenth century
architecture. This style boasts a concave and convex curve joined together
with vertical ends. Used mostly on table or top decorative edges.

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Bearing(s)

Whiteside Machine
B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard

Cut Height, Length, or Width 9/16 in

Large Diameter
Overall Length
Radius

RPM

Shank

Material

1-1/8in
21/4in

5/32 in
14,000-16,000
1/2in

Natural woods, composites, hard plastics
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