

Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com



Item #2202, Whiteside Roman Ogee 5/32R, 9/16CL, 1-1/8LD, 1/2" Shank Router Bit

\$44.33

Thank you for shopping with us!

The Roman Ogee design has been popular since late thirteenth century architecture. This style boasts a concave and convex curve joined together with vertical ends. Used mostly on table or top decorative edges.

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer	Whiteside Machine
Bearing(s)	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard
Cut Height, Length, or Width	9/16 in
Large Diameter	1-1/8 in
Overall Length	2 1/4 in
Radius	5/32 in
RPM	14,000-16,000
Shank	1/2 in
Material	Natural woods, composites, hard plastics